

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री...~~अ.प्र.उ.प्र.~~...
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल...~~अ.प्र.उ.प्र.~~...को निर्गत
किया जाता है।


03/06/22
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मथुरा
03/06/22

Schedule XLV- Form No.- 134.

_____DIVISIUN

_____SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 2765

Name of officer_____

Date of fist entry_____

Date of last entry_____

Name of the work-
Situation of work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of measurement-
No. and date of agreement-

01

No. and date of agreement-
(Those four lines should be repeated at the commencement of
the measurements relating to each work)

the measurements relating to each work)					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work:-	construction of				
Road a cb-work from horizon					
chaupal munsif road muslim					
-tola dokhtar road under munsif					
(sc)					
Agency:- AKRATH construction At-					
Warga Sagar- Bhawara					
Agreement no:-	83 S.BD / 2021-22				
Date of start:-	13-01-2022				
Date of completion:-	12-01-2023				

(Re wood assessment) 16.03.22

item no-(1)	i- Plf setting	
out pillar	- - - - - 4 nos	
	1.00 x 8 nos	8 nos
	total =	8 nos
item no-(2)	i- cleaning and	
working of regulation of 12		
	15 x 30 x 3.50 =	1575 m ²
	7 x 30 x 3.50 =	735 "
	8 x 30 x 3.50 =	840 "
	7 x 30 x 3.50 =	735 "
	8 x 30 x 3.50 =	840 "
	6 x 30 x 3.50 =	630 "
	total =	5355 m ²
	Qty =	0.5355 m ²

Continuation

Sch XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (6/8) :- ponding					
And saying w. B. m. m. of 12					
Qty. side T m B p - 09					
Qty = 431.76 m ³					
@ Rs 3594.34 / m ³ = Rs 1551892 =					

Item no (7/20) :- ponding					
And fixing common B. m. m. of 12					
Qty. side T m B p - 06					
Qty = 2 m ³					
@ Rs 10820.65 / m ³ = Rs 21661 =					

Item no (8/23) :- Elu in excavatn					
12 found - - - of 12					

Qty. side T m B p - 06

Qty = 39.37 m ³					
@ Rs 279.09 / m ³ = Rs 24942 =					

Item no (9/24) :- ponding					
(m-15) concrete found. of 12					
Qty. side T m B p - 06					
Qty = 13.74 m ³					
@ Rs 5567.28 / m ³ = Rs 76494 =					

Item no (10/25) :- ponding					
Plain R.C. substructure found. of 12					
Qty. side T m B p - 06					
Qty = 101.22 m ³					
@ Rs 6364.67 / m ³ = Rs 644232 =					

Continuation

Sch XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (1/26) i - providing					
laying NP-3 1000mm of R12					
Qty. mds $\rightarrow$ transp - 0.6					
Qty = 22.50 m					
@ Rs 3840.09/m = Rs 86402.2					
item no (12/11) i - Cement					
concrete pavement - of R12					
Qty. mds $\rightarrow$ transp - 9					
Qty = 15.50 m ³					
@ Rs 7031.62/m ³ = Rs 1066048 =					
Total = Rs 70,94,257 =					
Add 12% G.S.T = Rs 851311 =					

Add 1% Leas = Rs 70943 =

Add 1.41% = Rs 100029 =

Total = Rs 816540 =

14.57% Below = Rs 1182580 =

Total = Rs 69,33,960 =

electrical provision = Rs 4372241 =

Total = Rs 2561719 =

30.10.2023
JE